Qualifi Qualifications & Pathways

Qualifi Level 2 Award in Teaching Swimming and Aquatic Programmes and Operations
Qualifi Level 2 Diploma in Cyber Security Management and Operations

Qualifi Level 3 Diploma in Health and Social Care

Qualifi Level 3 Diploma in Business Management

Qualifi Level 3 Diploma in Innovation and Entrepreneurship

Qualifi Level 3 Diploma in Identifing and Mitigating the Effects of Terrorism

Qualifi Level 3 Certificate in Teaching Swimming and Aquatic Programmes

Qualifi Level 4 Certificate in Health and Social Care

Qualifi Level 4 Certificate in Business Management

Qualifi Level 4 Diploma in Leading and Developing Teaching Swimming and Aquatic Programmes
Qualifi level 4 Diploma in Coaching (Health Practitioner)

Qualifi Level 5 Diploma in Health and Social Care

Qualifi Level 5 Diploma in Business Management

Qualifi Level 5 Diploma in Business Enterprise

Qualifi Level 6 Diploma in Business Administration

Qualifi Level 7 Diploma in Strategic Management and Leadership

Qualifi Level 7 Diploma in Executive Management

Qualifi Level 7 Diploma in Human Resource Management

Qualifi Level 7 Diploma in Accounting and Finance

Qualifi Level 7 Diploma in Marketing & Innovation

Qualifi Level 7 Diploma in Hospitality and Tourism Management

Qualifi Level 7 Diploma in Nutrition and Health Promotion

Qualifi Level 8 Diploma in Strategic Management and Leadership

603/1905/7

603/1421/7

603/0819/9

603/1102/2

603/1051/0

603/1203/8

603/1759/0

501/5058/0

601/6048/2

603/1760/7

603/1280/4

601/5442/1

601/6049/4

601/6050/0

603/1037/6

601/5335/0

601/7656/8

603/0722/5

603/0723/7

603/2655/4

601/5362/3

51

340/182

500/250

600/300

600/390

600/395

600/360

350/250

1200/600

1200/600

450/320

1200/600

1200/600

1200/600

1200/600

1200/600

1200/600

1200/600

1200/600

1200/600

1200/600

1200/600

34

50

60

60

60

60

35

120

45

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

F2F/Blended/Online

f2.225

£2573

£1,087

£1987

£1417

£4,670

£2573

£2.225

£4,670

£2,882

£2573

£2573

£2573

N/A

N/A

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Centre admin

Y. Assessments, Guidance,

Resources

Y. Assessments, Guidance,

Resources

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments, Guidance,

Resources

Y. Assessments and
Guidance, Resources

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance, Resources

Y. Assessments and
Guidance, Resources

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Information to come

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Information to come

Y. Assessments and
Guidance

Qualifi Level 3 Certificate

Qualifi Level 3 Certificate

Qualifi Level 4 Certificate or access to HE

Qualifi Level 4 Certificate or access to HE

Qualifi Level 4 Certificate or access to HE

Qualifi Level 4 Certificate or access to HE

Qualifi Level 4 Diploma

Qualifi Level 5 Diploma or second year degree

Qualifi Level 5 Diploma or second year degree

Qualifi Level 5 Diploma

Qualifi Level 5 Diploma or second year degree

Final Year of University degree

Final Year of University degree

Final Year of University degree

Qualif Level 7 or MBA

Qualifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni

Quialifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni

Qualifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni

Qualifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni

Quialifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni

Access to first year degree

Access to first year degree

Access to first year degree

Access to first year degree

Access to second year degree

Access to second year degree

Access to second year degree

Access to final year of degree

Access to final year of degree

Access to final year of degree

Access to MBA

Access to Dissertation
only for MBA

Access to Dissertation
only for MBA

Access to Dissertation
only for MBA

Access to Dissertation
only for MBA

Access to Dissertation
only for MBA

Research proposal to potentially continue to
DBA or equivalent at UK University

Y | 1yr credit

Y | 2yr credit

Y | 1yr credit

Y | ayr credit

Y | 2yr credit

Y | 1yr credit

Y | 1yr credit

Y | 24 credits

Y | 24 credits

Y | 24 credits

Y | 24 credits

Y | 24 credits



