Qualifi Qualifications & Pathways



Qualification	Ofqual QAN	Level	TQT / GLH	Credits	Delivery Model	SLC Loan: Y/N	Loan Value	Support available	Inclusive Learning Resource Y/N	Progression opportunities	UK Uni options	US recognised Y/N & credit value
Qualifi Level 2 Award in Teaching Swimming and Aquatic Programmes and Operations	603/1905/7	2	340/182	34	F2F/Blended/Online	N	N/A	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments, Guidance, Resources	Qualifi Level 3 Certificate	Ν	Ν
Qualifi Level 2 Diploma in Cyber Security Management and Operations	603/1421/7	2	500/250	50	F2F/Blended/Online	Ν	N/A	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments, Guidance, Resources	Qualifi Level 3 Certificate	Ν	Ν
Qualifi Level 3 Diploma in Health and Social Care	603/0819/9	3	600/300	60	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£2.225	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 4 Certificate or access to HE	Access to first year degree	Ν
Qualifi Level 3 Diploma in Business Management	603/1102/2	3	600/390	60	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£2.573	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 4 Certificate or access to HE	Access to first year degree	Ν
Qualifi Level 3 Diploma in Innovation and Entrepreneurship	603/1051/0	3	600/395	60	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£1,987	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 4 Certificate or access to HE	Access to first year degree	Ν
Qualifi Level 3 Diploma in Identifing and Mitigating the Effects of Terrorism	603/1203/8	3	600/360	60	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£1,987	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments, Guidance, Resources	Qualifi Level 4 Certificate or access to HE	Access to first year degree	Ν
Qualifi Level 3 Certificate in Teaching Swimming and Aquatic Programmes	603/1759/0	3	350/250	35	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£1,417	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance, Resources	Qualifi Level 4 Diploma	Ν	Ν
Qualifi Level 4 Certificate in Health and Social Care	501/5058/0	4	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£4.670	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 5 Diploma or second year degree	Access to second year degree	Y 1yr credit
Qualifi Level 4 Certificate in Business Management	601/6048/2	4	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£2.573	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 5 Diploma or second year degree	Access to second year degree	Y 1yr credit
Qualifi Level 4 Diploma in Leading and Developing Teaching Swimming and Aquatic Programmes	603/1760/7	4	450/320	45	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£2,225	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance, Resources	Qualifi Level 5 Diploma	Ν	Ν
Qualifi level 4 Diploma in Coaching (Health Practitioner)	603/1280/4	4	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£4.670	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance, Resources	Qualifi Level 5 Diploma or second year degree	Access to second year degree	Y 1yr credit
Qualifi Level 5 Diploma in Health and Social Care	601/5442/1	5	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£2,882	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Final Year of University degree	Access to final year of degree	Y 1yr credit
Qualifi Level 5 Diploma in Business Management	601/6049/4	5	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£2.573	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Final Year of University degree	Access to final year of degree	Y 1yr credit
Qualifi Level 5 Diploma in Business Enterprise	601/6050/0	5	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£2.573	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Final Year of University degree	Access to final year of degree	Y 1yr credit
Qualifi Level 6 Diploma in Business Administration	603/1037/6	6	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Y	£2.573	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualif Level 7 or MBA	Access to MBA	Y 1yr credit
Qualifi Level 7 Diploma in Strategic Management and Leadership	601/5335/0	7	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	N	N/A	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni	Access to Dissertation only for MBA	Y 24 credits
Oualifi Level 7 Diploma in Executive Management	601/7656/8	7	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Ν	N/A	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni	Access to Dissertation only for MBA	Y 24 credits
Oualifi Level 7 Diploma in Human Resource Management	603/0722/5	7	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Ν	N/A	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni	Access to Dissertation only for MBA	Y 24 credits
Oualifi Level 7 Diploma in Accounting and Finance	603/0723/7	7	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Ν	N/A	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni	Access to Dissertation only for MBA	Y 24 credits
Oualifi Level 7 Diploma in Marketing & Innovation								I	nformation to come			
Oualifi Level 7 Diploma in Hospitality and Tourism Management	603/2655/4	7	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Ν	N/A	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Qualifi Level 8 or dissertation only at Uni	Access to Dissertation only for MBA	Y 24 credits
Oualifi Level 7 Diploma in Nutrition and Health Promotion	Information to come											
Oualifi Level 8 Diploma in Strategic Management and Leadership	601/5362/3	8	1200/600	120	F2F/Blended/Online	Ν	N/A	Y. Centre admin	Y. Assessments and Guidance	Research proposal to potential DBA or equivalent at UK U	Ν	